Serial-to-Ethernet Device Servers
1 w w w. m o x a . c o m
Introduction
Electromagnetic Compatibility for Harsh Substation Environments
Power SCADA with IEC 61850 MMS for Easy Maintenance
Supports Modbus/DNP3 Protocol Gateway
NPort® S9650I Series
The NPort S9650I 8/16-port RS-232/422/485 device servers, which

Serial-to-Ethernet Device Servers
4 © Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Feb. 27, 2018. Specifications subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
Ordering Information
Available Models
NPort S9650I-8-2HV-E-T: 8-port RS-232/422/485 rugged device server, 2 10/100M Ethernet ports with
IEEE 1588v2 support, 88-300 VDC or 85-264 VAC, -40 to 85°C operating temperature, with 2-port
Ethernet RJ45 module
NPort S9650I-8-2HV-MSC-T: 8-port RS-232/422/485 rugged device server, 2 10/100M Ethernet ports
with IEEE 1588v2 support, 88-300 VDC or 85-264 VAC, -40 to 85°C operating temperature, with 2-port
Ethernet multimode SC connector fiber module
NPort S9650I-8-2HV-SSC-T: 8-port RS-232/422/485 rugged device server, 2 10/100M Ethernet ports with IEEE 1588v2 support, 88-300 VDC or
85-264 VAC, -40 to 85°C operating temperature, with 2-port Ethernet singlemode SC connector fiber module
NPort S9650I-8B-2HV-IRIG-T: 8-port RS-232/422/485 rugged device server with IRIG-B signal output on the serial ports, 2 10/100M Ethernet ports
with IEEE 1588v2 support, 88-300 VDC or 85-264 VAC, -40 to 85°C operating temperature, with IRIG-B BNC module
NPort S9650I-8F-2HV-E-T: 8-port RS-232/422/485 rugged device server with multimode ST connectors on the serial ports, 2 10/100M Ethernet ports
with IEEE 1588v2 support, 88-300 VDC or 85-264 VAC, -40 to 85°C operating temperature, with 2-port Ethernet RJ45 module
NPort S9650I-8F-2HV-MSC-T: 8-port RS-232/422/485 rugged device server with multimode ST connectors on the serial ports, 2 10/100M Ethernet
ports with IEEE 1588v2 support, 88-300 VDC or 85-264 VAC, -40 to 85°C operating temperature, with 2-port Ethernet multimode SC connector fiber
module
NPort S9650I-8F-2HV-SSC-T: 8-port RS-232/422/485 rugged device server with multimode ST connectors on the serial ports, 2 10/100M Ethernet
ports with IEEE 1588v2 support, 88-300 VDC or 85-264 VAC, -40 to 85°C operating temperature, with 2-port Ethernet singlemode SC connector fiber
module
NPort S9650I-16-2HV-E-T: 16-port RS-232/422/485 rugged device server, 2 10/100M Ethernet ports with IEEE 1588v2 support, 88-300 VDC or
85-264 VAC, -40 to 85°C operating temperature, with 2-port Ethernet RJ45 module
NPort S9650I-16-2HV-MSC-T: 16-port RS-232/422/485 rugged device server, 2 10/100M Ethernet ports with IEEE 1588v2 support, 88-300 VDC or
85-264 VAC, -40 to 85°C operating temperature, with 2-port Ethernet multimode SC connector fiber module
NPort S9650I-16-2HV-SSC-T: 16-port RS-232/422/485 rugged device server, 2 10/100M Ethernet ports with IEEE 1588v2 support, 88-300 VDC or
85-264 VAC, -40 to 85°C operating temperature, with 2-port Ethernet singlemode SC connector fiber module
NPort S9650I-16B-2HV-IRIG-T: 16-port RS-232/422/485 rugged device server with IRIG-B signal output on the serial ports, 2 10/100M Ethernet ports
with IEEE 1588v2 support, 88-300 VDC or 85-264 VAC, -40 to 85°C operating temperature, with IRIG-B BNC module
NPort S9650I-16F-2HV-E-T: 16-port RS-232/422/485 rugged device server with multimode ST connectors on the serial ports, 2 10/100M Ethernet